Debrecen

MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 04., 9:00:00 (S5)

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY ~ “* 0,
. 17 04:36.17 RISZTOV Eva Berlin  2002. jul. 29.
/& 16 04:40.83 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna Budapest 2005. jun. 23
400 m nol Vegyes 15 04:42.01 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna Liszabon  2004. jul. 15.
, 14 04:44.04 KESELY Ajna Hoédmezo6vasarhely 2015. dec. 11
30. versenyszam 13 04:46.47 JACKL Vivien Kaposvar 2021. jan. 04.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 3/4 JACKL Vivien 2008 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:57.93 714
Edz6: Kocsis Marta
R.Id6 00.79 50m 31.55 100m 01:07.62 150m 01:45.13 200m 02:20.87 250m 03:04.49 300m 03:48.88 350m 04:24.16
36.07 37.51 35.74 43.62 44.39 35.28
400m 04:57.93
33.77
2. 2/4 ABRAHAM Lilla Minna 2006 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:58.45 +00.52 710
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.02 100m 01:07.58 150m 01:46.84 200m 02:24.39 250m 03:07.78 300m 03:51.75 350m 04:25.54
36.56 39.26 37.55 43.39 43.97 33.79
400m 04:58.45
32.91
3. 2/2 MUNKACSI-NAGY Livia 2006 Lérinc Swim Team 04:58.90 +00.97 707
R.Id6 00.77 50m 32.45 100m 01:10.47 150m 01:46.44 200m 02:23.90 250m 03:07.49 300m 03:50.48 350m 04:24.54
38.02 35.97 37.46 43.59 42.99 34.06
400m 04:58.90
34.36
4. 3/1 NEMES Kamilla Viola 2006 Kébanya Sport Club 04:59.35 +01.42 704
R.Id6 00.75 50m 31.07 100m 01:06.75 150m 01:46.12 200m 02:23.79 250m 03:06.26 300m 03:49.88 350m 04:25.86
35.68 39.37 37.67 42.47 43.62 35.98
400m 04:59.35
33.49
5. 3/5 ELEKES Tamara 2007 BVSC-Zuglo 04:59.39 +01.46 704
R.Id6 00.77 50m 32.41 100m 01:08.22 150m 01:46.20 200m 02:23.27 250m 03:08.04 300m 03:51.59 350m 04:26.84
35.81 37.98 37.07 44.77 43.55 35.25
400m 04:59.39
32.55
6. 3/6 NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco ZUK 04:59.73 +01.80 701
R.Id6 00.75 50m 31.71 100m 01:08.07 150m 01:46.04 200m 02:23.26 250m 03:08.00 300m 03:53.66 350m 04:27.37
36.36 37.97 37.22 44.74 45.66 33.71
400m 04:59.73
32.36
7. 2/3 UROGI Timea Noémi 2006 Kébanya Sport Club 05:03.12 +05.19 678
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.42 100m 01:09.29 150m 01:47.88 200m 02:25.65 250m 03:11.01 300m 03:54.56 350m 04:29.23
36.87 38.59 37.77 45.36 43.55 34.67
400m 05:03.12
33.89
8. 2/5 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 05:04.60 +06.67 668
R.Id6 00.78 50m 32.05 100m 01:08.58 150m 01:47.88 200m 02:25.73 250m 03:10.69 300m 03:55.38 350m 04:30.03
36.53 39.30 37.85 44.96 44.69 34.65
400m 05:04.60
34.57
9. 3/2 PALHAZI Léda 2009 Damyi Tamés SC 05:10.00 +12.07 634
R.Id6 00.70 50m 32.36 100m 01:08.91 150m 01:50.29 200m 02:30.77 250m 03:15.76 300m 04:00.51 350m 04:36.24
36.55 41.38 40.48 44.99 4475 35.73
400m 05:10.00
33.76
10. 2/7 SCHEFFER Eszter Mercédes 2007 Zalaco ZUK 05:10.27 +12.34 632
R.Id6 00.67 50m 32.45 100m 01:10.39 150m 01:47.91 200m 02:25.76 250m 03:12.40 300m 03:59.92 350m 04:35.73
37.94 37.52 37.85 46.64 47.52 35.81
400m 05:10.27
34.54
11. 3/7 PUZSA Petra 2010 A Jovs SC 05:10.94 +13.01 628
R.Id6 00.73 50m 32.34 100m 01:10.77 150m 01:51.58 200m 02:32.03 250m 03:16.02 300m 04:00.28 350m 04:36.36
38.43 40.81 40.45 43.99 44.26 36.08
400m 05:10.94
34.58
12. 3/8 ZLOTA Anna 2006 Damyi Tamas SC 05:11.84 +13.91 623
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.46 100m 01:08.13 150m 01:48.61 200m 02:29.29 250m 03:15.69 300m 04:02.15 350m 04:37.40
36.67 40.48 40.68 46.40 46.46 35.25
400m 05:11.84
34.44
13. 2/6 KIRALY Hanna Gréta 2010 Kébanya Sport Club 05:13.13 +15.20 615
R.Id6 00.76 50m 32.53 100m 01:09.97 150m 01:47.71 200m 02:24.77 250m 03:14.23 300m 04:02.36 350m 04:38.48
37.44 37.74 37.06 49.46 48.13 36.12
400m 05:13.13
34.65
Nyomtatva: Vivwa oyl GOOD Qrena market S—— i Oldal: 1/3
2023. 08. 04 X .
@11:14 LIVE.MUSZ.HU



MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
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ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY  “~ i,
. 17 04:36.17 RISZTOV Eva Berlin  2002. jul. 29.
”u 16 04:40.83 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna Budapest 2005. jun. 23.
400 m nOI Vegyes 15 04:42.01 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna Liszabon  2004. jul. 15.
, 14 04:44.04 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely 2015. dec. 11
30. versenyszam 13 04:46.47 JACKL Vivien Kaposvar 2021. jan. 04.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
14. 2/0 VIRAG Réka 2008 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 05:14.52 +16.59 607
R.Id6 00.73 50m 33.49 100m 01:12.00 150m 01:53.46 200m 02:31.41 250m 03:20.43 300m 04:06.32 350m 04:42.84
38.51 41.46 37.95 49.02 45.89 36.52
400m 05:14.52
31.68
15. 3/3 NAGY Anna Zséfia 2008 Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 05:15.68 +17.75 600
R.Id6 00.60 50m 31.73 100m 01:08.31 150m 01:48.70 200m 02:29.12 250m 03:14.29 300m 04:00.61 350m 04:38.82
36.58 40.39 40.42 45.17 46.32 38.21
400m 05:15.68
36.86
16. 2/1 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 Gy6ri Uszo Sportegy. 05:16.25 +18.32 597
R.Id6 00.70 50m 33.20 100m 01:09.30 150m 01:50.43 200m 02:30.73 250m 03:19.30 300m 04:05.44 350m 04:41.61
36.10 41.13 40.30 48.57 46.14 36.17
400m 05:16.25
34.64
17. 2/9 PALKOVICS Adél 2007 RAJA "94 Uszoklub 05:16.49 +18.56 596
R.Id6 00.67 50m 33.57 100m 01:11.35 150m 01:52.76 200m 02:32.98 250m 03:19.04 300m 04:05.14 350m 04:42.40
37.78 41.41 40.22 46.06 46.10 37.26
400m 05:16.49
34.09
18. 3/0 BOGAR Viktoria 2007 Oroshéza Usz6 Egyesii 05:17.03 +19.10 593
R.Id6 00.73 50m 33.05 100m 01:12.02 150m 01:53.15 200m 02:33.92 250m 03:21.51 300m 04:07.12 350m 04:42.49
38.97 41.13 40.77 47.59 45.61 35.37
400m 05:17.03
34.54
19. 2/8 REIZINGER Anna 2009 Erdi Vizisport Kit 05:18.17 +20.24 586
R.Id6 00.79 50m 32.70 100m 01:09.84 150m 01:48.43 200m 02:26.68 250m 03:15.30 300m 04:04.61 350m 04:41.79
37.14 38.59 38.25 48.62 49.31 37.18
400m 05:18.17
36.38
20. 1/6 MOLNAR Fruzsina 2007 NYSC 05:19.33 +21.40 580
R.Id6 00.73 50m 32.87 100m 01:11.68 150m 01:50.72 200m 02:28.85 250m 03:18.42 300m 04:07.51 350m 04:44.68
38.81 39.04 38.13 49.57 49.09 37.17
400m 05:19.33
34.65
21. 1/5 TOLNAY Laura 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 05:19.57 +21.64 579
R.Id6 00.71 50m 32.38 100m 01:10.14 150m 01:54.37 200m 02:36.02 250m 03:19.38 300m 04:04.64 350m 04:42.87
37.76 44.23 41.65 43.36 45.26 38.23
400m 05:19.57
36.70
22. 1/4 BARTOS Emma 2007 Damyi Tamés SC 05:24.51 +26.58 552
R.Id6 00.76 50m 33.91 100m 01:13.63 150m 01:58.11 200m 02:40.82 250m 03:27.79 300m 04:12.61 350m 04:50.25
39.72 44.48 42.71 46.97 44.82 37.64
400m 05:24.51
34.26
23. 1/2 LENART Zso¢fia 2007 NYSC 05:24.93 +27.00 550
R.Id6 00.75 50m 33.24 100m 01:12.48 150m 01:54.61 200m 02:36.24 250m 03:24.38 300m 04:11.44 350m 04:48.91
39.24 4213 41.63 48.14 47.06 37.47
400m 05:24.93
36.02
24. 1/0 NEMETH Emilia Anna 2009 RAJA 94 Uszoklub 05:25.55 +27.62 547
R.Id6 00.70 50m 35.73 100m 01:17.04 150m 02:00.55 200m 02:41.64 250m 03:29.89 300m 04:16.18 350m 04:51.64
41.31 43.51 41.09 48.25 46.29 35.46
400m 05:25.55
33.91
25. 1/7 HORVATH Zsofia 2009 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:29.76 +31.83 527
R.Id6 00.74 50m 33.75 100m 01:13.63 150m 01:55.07 200m 02:36.36 250m 03:25.21 300m 04:13.15 350m 04:51.42
39.88 41.44 41.29 48.85 47.94 38.27
400m 05:29.76
38.34
26. 1/1  KINCZEL Adrienn 2010 Debreceni Sportc. S| 05:30.25 +32.32 524
R.Id6 00.81 50m 36.29 100m 01:18.56 150m 02:02.24 200m 02:44.24 250m 03:29.69 300m 04:15.62 350m 04:53.45
42.27 43.68 42.00 45.45 45.93 37.83
400m 05:30.25
36.80
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Debrecen

MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 04., 9:00:00 (S5)

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY  “ oo

400 m néi vegyes

30. versenyszam

16 04:40.83
15 04:42.01
14 04:44.04
13 04:46.47

Név

RISZTOV Eva
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna
KESELY Ajna

JACKL Vivien

Helyszin Datum
Berlin  2002. jul. 29.
Budapest 2005. jun. 23.
Liszabon  2004. jul. 15.
Hoédmezo6vasarhely 2015. dec. 11
Kaposvar 2021. jun. 04.

| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
27. 3/9 RUZSAK Viktoria 2007 Damyi Tamés SC 05:30.61 +32.68 522
R.Id6 00.79 50m 34.31 150m 01:57.98 200m 02:40.71 250m 03:28.28 300m 04:15.93 350m 04:54.45
45.60 42.73 47.57 47.65 38.52
400m 05:30.61
36.16
28. 1/3 SOS Jalia Anna 2009 Egri Uszo Kiub 05:41.00 +43.07 476
R.l1d6 00.75 50m 34.79 150m 02:04.28 200m 02:47.25 250m 03:36.68 300m 04:26.15 350m 05:04.42
46.72 42.97 4943 49.47 38.27
400m 05:41.00
36.58
DNS 1/8 NAGY Boglarka 2007 Veszprémi Egyetemi U
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